2009 MIXED METRO POOL LEAGUE
TEAM STANDINGS
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TEAM
Almon
Dooly's Burnside
Dooly's Sackville
Shannon
Brewsters
Dave Doolittles
TOTALS

W L
14 0
6 6
10 4
6 8
5 10
1 14
42 42
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2009 MMPL

LEADER BOARD
FEMALE - POINTS
NAME TEAM WKS PTS
Leigh Ann Giles ALMON 12 44
Helen Wood SHANNON 15 43
Tammy Drysdale BREWSTERS 14 35
Marsha Drysdale BREWSTERS 15 34
Annette Shea BURNSIDE 1 34
Christine Drysdale BREWSTERS 13 32
Sheila MacDonald SACKVILLE 15 31
Kathy Hillier BREWSTERS 13 30
Tracy L'Abbe BURNSIDE 1 30
Christa Cormier ALMON 1 28
FEMALE - AVERAGE (Min 10 Weeks)
NAME TEAM WKS AVG
Leigh Ann Giles ALMON 12 917
Annette Shea BURNSIDE 1 773
Helen Wood SHANNON 15 717
Tracy L'Abbe BURNSIDE 11 .682
Vikki Trenholm ALMON 10 .675
Tammy Drysdale BREWSTERS 14 .625
Christine Drysdale BREWSTERS 13 .615
Jennifer Potter ALMON 10 .600
Lynne Palmer ALMON 10 .600
Justine Mayhew BURNSIDE 1 .591
FEMALE - 4 GAME WINS
NAME TEAM WKS 4GW
Leigh Ann Giles ALMON 12 9
Helen Wood SHANNON 15 7
Annette Shea BURNSIDE 1 4
Tracy L'Abbe BURNSIDE 11 4
Tammy Drysdale BREWSTERS 14 3
Christine Drysdale BREWSTERS 13 3
Kathy Hillier BREWSTERS 13 3
Justine Mayhew BURNSIDE 1 3
Sheila MacDonald SACKVILLE 15 2
Vikki Trenholm ALMON 10 2
FEMALE - MOST CONSECUTIVE WINS
NAME TEAM WKS MCW
Leigh Ann Giles ALMON 12 34
Helen Wood SHANNON 15 13
Kathy Hillier BREWSTERS 13 10
Annette Shea BURNSIDE 1 9
Christine Drysdale BREWSTERS 13 7
Justine Mayhew BURNSIDE 1 7
Chris Oickle BURNSIDE 11 7
Cheryl White SHANNON 8 7
Sheila MacDonald SACKVILLE 15 6
Tracy L'Abbe BURNSIDE 11 6
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2009 MMPL
LEADER BOARD
MALE - POINTS
NAME TEAM WKS
Greg Hartlen SACKVILLE 15
Bob Nesbitt ALMON 14
Mike Weagle SACKVILLE 14
Craig Teal ALMON 14
Glenn Nickerson BURNSIDE 13
Brian White SHANNON 11
Mike Madden ALMON 12
Johnny Newman SACKVILLE 14
Percy Gouchie BURNSIDE 11
Joe Geizer BREWSTERS 13

MALE - AVERAGE (Min 10 Weeks)

NAME
Brian White
Bob Nesbitt
Greg Hartlen
Mike Weagle

Glenn Nickerson
Mike Madden
Percy Gouchie
Craig Teal
Dwayne Thompson
Johnny Newman

TEAM
SHANNON
ALMON
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
BURNSIDE
ALMON
BURNSIDE
ALMON
SHANNON
SACKVILLE

WKS
1

MALE - 4 GAME WINS

NAME
Greg Hartlen
Bob Nesbitt
Mike Madden
Brian White
Glenn Nickerson
Mike Weagle
Craig Teal
Johnny Newman
Percy Gouchie
Colin MacDonald

MALE - MOST CONSECUTIVE WINS

NAME
Brian White
Bob Nesbitt
Greg Hartlen

Craig Teal
Glenn Nickerson
Mike Madden
Mark Yeo
Mike Weagle
Dwayne Thompson
Johnny Newman

TEAM
SACKVILLE
ALMON
ALMON
SHANNON
BURNSIDE
SACKVILLE
ALMON
SACKVILLE
BURNSIDE
ALMON

TEAM
SHANNON
ALMON
SACKVILLE
ALMON
BURNSIDE
ALMON
ALMON
SACKVILLE
SHANNON
SACKVILLE

KS

WKS

11
14
15
14
13
12
9

14
11
14

PTS
92
88
84
76
76
70
66
64
60
56

AVG
.795
.786
.767
.750
731
.688
.682
.679
.614
.571
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NAME
Leigh Ann Giles
Kim Marriott
Annette Shea
Erin Allen
Helen Wood
Tracy L'Abbe
Vikki Trenholm
Tammy Drysdale
Cheryl White
Christine Drysdale

Jennifer Potter
Lynne Palmer
Justine Mayhew
Darlene Laidlaw
Kathy Hillier
Chris Oickle
Marsha Drysdale
Christa Cormier
Tracey Goodyear
Katt Evans
Melissa Picard
Sheila MacDonald
Shauna Boyle
Cindy Smith
Diane O'Donnell
Sandy Nugent
Liz Holmes
Olivia Quentin
Jean Preston
Mary Ellen Eyland
Patricia Flemming
Meray Trudeau
Ashley Wilson
Angie Tyler
Tanya Dent
Helene DeYoung
Anne Godley
Diane Jonah

Maggie Wells

2009 MIXED METRO POOL LEAGUE

OVERALL AVERAGE LEADERS

FEMALE PLAYERS

TEAM
ALMON
BREWSTERS
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
SHANNON
BURNSIDE
ALMON
BREWSTERS
SHANNON
BREWSTERS
ALMON
ALMON
BURNSIDE
DOOLITTLES
BREWSTERS
BURNSIDE
BREWSTERS
ALMON
BURNSIDE
ALMON
BURNSIDE
SACKVILLE
ALMON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
SHANNON
SACKVILLE
DOOLITTLES
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
SHANNON

AVG
917
875
773
750
717
682
675
625
625
615
.600
.600
591
.583
577
.568
567
545
542
536
525
517
.500
482
458
446
438
406
.400
375
313
313
.300
250
250
125
.100
.083
.000

WKS
12
2
1
1
15
1
10
14
8
13
10
10
1
3
13
1
15
1
6
7
10
15
1
14
6
14
4
8
15
4
12
8
10
12
5
2
10
3
2

GP WON LOSS PTS 4GW MCW CUR WK1 PTS1 WK2 PTS2
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NAME
Colin MacDonald
Brian White
Bob Nesbitt
Greg Hartlen

Mike Weagle
Ken Sherry
Glenn Nickerson
Mike Madden
Percy Gouchie
Craig Teal
Dwayne Thompson
Johnny Newman
Dave Richard
Steve Blanchette
Joe Geizer
Mark Yeo
Jacques Cote
Gord Drysdale
Greg Johnston
Jim LeRue
Bill Hiltz
Ross Bruce
Richard Drysdale
Rob Stevenson
Ed Belliveau
Darryl Pottie
Keith Tyler
John Fisher
Gord Estabrooks
John Mercer
Mike Musgrave
Tyson Beals
Matt Dunn
Ryan Amritage
Randy Travis
Joey Short
Tim Day
Tony McQuaid
Jeff Connell
Perley Barton
John Simmons
Pat Corcoran

James Greensides

2009 MIXED METRO POOL LEAGUE
OVERALL AVERAGE LEADERS

MALE PLAYERS

TEAM
ALMON
SHANNON
ALMON
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
ALMON
BURNSIDE
ALMON
BURNSIDE
ALMON
SHANNON
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SHANNON
BREWSTERS
ALMON
DOOLITTLES
BREWSTERS
SHANNON
DOOLITTLES
BURNSIDE
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS
BURNSIDE
DOOLITTLES
BREWSTERS
SACKVILLE
DOOLITTLES
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
DOOLITTLES
SHANNON
SACKVILLE
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
SACKVILLE
DOOLITTLES
SHANNON
DOOLITTLES
SHANNON
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES

AVG
.875
.795
.786
.767
.750
.750
731

.688
.682
.679
.614
.571

.563
.542
.538
.528
.500
446
423
.406
.396
.393
.393
.393
.350
.350
.325
321

313
313
.250
.250
.250
.250
.250
.250
.208
188
167
125
.050
.000
.000

WKS
4
1
14
15
14
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GP
16
44
56
60
56
16
52
48
44
56
44
56
16
48
52
36

8
56
52
32

48
56
56
28
40
20
40
56
48
16
28
12

8

8

4

4
24
32
12

8
20

4

4

WON LOSS
14 2
35 9
44 12
46 14
42 14
12 4
38 14
33 15
30 14
38 18
27 17
32 24
9 7
26 22
28 24
19 17
4 4
25 31
22 30
13 19
19 29
22 34
22 34
11 17
14 26
7 13
13 27
18 38
15 33

5 1
7 21
3 9
2 6
2 6
1 3
1 3
5 19
6 26
2 10
1 7
1 19
0 4
0 4

PTS
28
70
88
92
84
24
76
66
60
76
54
64
18
52
56
38

8
50
44
26
38
44
44
22
28
14
26
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NAME
Leigh Ann Giles
Vikki Trenholm
Jennifer Potter

Lynne Palmer
Christa Cormier
Katt Evans
Shauna Boyle
no player
TOTALS

NAME
Colin MacDonald
Bob Nesbitt
Ken Sherry
Mike Madden
Craig Teal

Mark Yeo
TOTALS

TEAM TOTALS

2009 MIXED METRO POOL LEAGUE
ALMON

FEMALE PLAYERS
WON LOSS PTS

TEAM
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON

TEAM
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON
ALMON

AVG
917
.675
.600
.600
.545
.536
.500

.000
.635

AVG
.875
.786
.750
.688
.679
.528
.702

.667

WKS GP
12 48
10 40
10 40
10 40
11 44
7 28

1 4
2 8
15 252

MALE PLAYERS

WKS GP
4 16
14 56
4 16
12 48
14 56
9 36
15 228
15 480

44
27
24
24
24
15
2

0
160

4
13
16
16
20
13
2

8
92

44
27
24
24

WON LOSS PT

14
44
12
33
38

19
160

320

2
12
4
15
18

17
68

160

28
88
24
66
76
38
320
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12
14

9
57

60

28
88
24
66
76

38
320

330




Rnk NAME
Kim Marriott

Tammy Drysdale
Christine Drysdale
Kathy Hillier
Marsha Drysdale
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no player

TOTALS
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NAME

Joe Geizer

Gord Drysdale
Ross Bruce

Richard Drysdale

U‘I-bool\)4|

Darryl Pottie
TOTALS

TEAM TOTALS

2009 MIXED METRO POOL LEAGUE
BREWSTERS

FEMALE PLAYERS

TEAM
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS

TEAM
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS
BREWSTERS

.875
.625
.615
577
.567

.000
.575

.538
446
.393
393

.350
433

.504

A
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GP
8
56
52
52
60

12
240

WON LOSS PTS

7
35
32
30
34

0
138

12
102

7
35
32
30
34

0
138

MALE PLAYERS

GP
52
56
56
56

20
240

480

WON LOSS PTS

28
25
22
22

7
104

242

238

56
50
44
44

14
208

346
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NAME
Annette Shea
Erin Allen
Tracy L'Abbe
Justine Mayhew
Chris Oickle

Tracey Goodyear

Melissa Picard
TOTALS

NAME

Glenn Nickerson

Percy Gouchie
Bill Hiltz
Rob Stevenson
Gord Estabrooks

John Mercer

TOTALS

TEAM TOTALS

2009 MIXED METRO POOL LEAGUE
BURNSIDE

FEMALE PLAYERS

TEAM
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE

TEAM
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE
BURNSIDE

AVG
773
.750
.682
.591

.568
.542

.525
.623

AVG
731

.682
.396
.393
313

313
.500

.563

WKS
1
1
11
11
11
6

10
15

KS

13
11

GP
44
4
44
44
44
24

40
244

WON LOSS PTS

34
3
30
26
25
13

21
152

10
1
14
18
19
11

19
92

34
3
30
26
25
15

21
154

MALE PLAYERS
WON LOSS PTS 4GW MCW CUR WKS1 PTS1 WKS2 PTS2

GP
52
44
48
28
48

16
236

480

38
30
19
11
15

5
118

270

14
14
29
17
33

11
118

210

76
60
38
22
30

10
236

390
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0
4
3
1
0
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NAME

Darlene Laidlaw

Olivia Quentin
Jean Preston
Mary Ellen Eyland
Ashley Wilson
Helene DeYoung
Anne Godley
Diane Jonah

No Player
TOTALS

NAME

Jacques Cote

Jim LeRue
Ed Belliveau
John Fisher

Mike Musgrave
Ryan Amritage
Randy Travis
Tim Day
Jeff Connell
John Simmons
Pat Corcoran
James Greensides

TOTALS

TEAM TOTALS

2009 MIXED METRO POOL LEAGUE

TEAM
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES

TEAM
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES
DOOLITTLES

AVG
.583
.406
.400
375
.300
125
.100
.083

.050
.288

AVG
.500
.406
.350
.321

.250
.250
.250
.208
167
.050
.000

.000
.279

.283

DOOLITTLES

FEMALE PLAYERS
WON LOSS PTS

WKS

3
8

WKS GP WON LOSS

2
8
10
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-
(3]

-
(3]

GP
12
32
60
16
40

8
40
12

20
240

7
13
24

6
12

5
19
36
10
28

7
36
11

19
171

~

MALE PLAYERS

8
32
40
56
28

8

4
24
12
20

4

4
240

480

4
13
14
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NAME
Sheila MacDonald
Sandy Nugent

Liz Holmes
Meray Trudeau
Angie Tyler
Tanya Dent

No Player
TOTALS

NAME
Greg Hartlen

Mike Weagle
Johnny Newman
Dave Richard
Keith Tyler
Matt Dunn

Joey Short
TOTALS

TEAM TOTALS

2009 MIXED METRO POOL LEAGUE

TEAM
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE

TEAM
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE
SACKVILLE

AVG
517
.446
438
313
.250
.250

125
379

AVG
.767
.750
571

.563
325
.250

.250
.604

492

4G
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GP WON LOSS PTS 4GW MCW CUR WKS1 PTS1 WKS2 PTS2

SACKVILLE
FEMALE PLAYERS
WKS GP WON LOSS PTS
15 60 31 29 31
14 56 25 31 25
4 16 7 9 7
8 32 10 22 10
12 48 12 36 12
5 20 5 15 5
2 8 1 7 1
15 240 91 149 91
MALE PLAYERS
WKs
15 60 46 14 92
14 56 42 14 84
14 56 32 24 64
4 16 9 7 18
10 40 13 27 26
2 8 2 6 4
1 4 1 3 2
15 240 145 95 290
15 480 236 244 381

5

©WoOoO oo oNNDN

1

o

- Wb O~

10

3

WO = =2 N =~ W

OO O O O o o o

[<2]
o

0

OO O O o o o

15
14
14
4
10
2

1
60
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64
18
26
4
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NAME
Helen Wood
Cheryl White
Cindy Smith

Diane O'Donnell

Patricia Flemming
Maggie Wells

No Player
TOTALS

NAME
Brian White
Dwayne Thompson

Steve Blanchette
Greg Johnston
Tyson Beals
Tony McQuaid

Perley Barton
TOTALS

TEAM TOTALS

2009 MIXED METRO POOL LEAGUE

TEAM
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON

TEAM
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON
SHANNON

717
.625
482
.458
313
.000

.000
.483

AVG

.795
.614
.542
423
.250
.188

125
.500

492

SHANNON
FEMALE PLAYERS
WKS GP WON LOSS PTS
15 60 43 17 43
8 32 20 12 20
14 56 27 29 27
6 24 11 13 N
12 48 15 33 15
2 8 0 8 0
3 12 0 12 0
15 240 116 124 116
MALE PLAYERS
WKS GP WON LOSS PTS
1 4 35 9 70
1 4 27 17 54
12 48 26 22 52
13 52 22 30 44
3 12 3 9 6
8 32 6 26 12
2 8 1 7 1
15 240 120 120 239
15 480 236 244 355
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11
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